1992 SECTION Il FINAL REGULAR SEASON STANDINGS

FOOTHILLS COUNCIL
Gloversville 12
Saratoga Catholic 12
Glens Falls
Queensbury
Johnstown
Ballston Spa
Hudson Falls
South Glen Falls

= W U1 o 0O

WASAREN LEAGUE

Cambridge 14
Greenwich 10
Stillwater 9
Hoosick Falls 8
Hoosic Valley 8
Schuylerville 5
Granville 2
Tamarac 0

© 0o UITNN

11
13

© oo U~ O

12
14

17
14
13
12

A b O

18
14

12

N 01 0O

0 ~N 01 W

11
13
16
16

O O N

12

12
15
16

ADIRONDACK LEAGUE
Eastern Division
Fort Edward
Argyle

Hartford

Salem

Fort Ann
Whitehall
Western Division
Corinth
Warrenburg

Lake George
North Warren
Johnsburg
Hadley-Luzerne
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